GRAIN
INSPECTION
ADVISORY
COMMITTEE

MEETING

National Grain Center
Kansas City, Missouri
August 15 - 16, 2019

United States Department of Agriculture

Agricultural Marketing Service

THUR SDAY
AUGUST
15

FRIDAY
AUGUST
16

8:00a
8:10a

8:20a
8:25a
8:40a
9:00a
9:15a
10:00a
10:15a
11:00a

12:00p
1:00p

2:00p

2:45p
3:00p

8:00a

8:15a
8:45a
9:15a

10:00a
10:15a
11:00a
11:30a
11:45a

12:00p

Call to Order and Welcome

Greetings

Facility Overview

Agenda Overview and Meeting Goals
FGIS Updates

Financial Overview

Resolutions Update

BREAK

Resolutions Update continued

Boundary Exceptions Discussion

LUNCH

Discussion with the National Organic
Program (NOP) - Organic
Certification Information on Official
FGIS Certificates

AMS Update on Hemp Rulemaking

BREAK

Introduction of Draft GIAC Policy
and Procedures Manual

Call to Order

FGIS - FDA MOU Discussion
Public Comments

Discussion of the Policy and Procedure
Manual

BREAK
Recommendations/Resolutions

Officer Elections

Discuss Agenda Items for Next Meeting
Closing Remarks

Meeting Adjourns

Linsey Moffit-Tobin, GIAC Chair

Bruce Summers, AMS Administrator
Arthur Neal, FGIS Deputy Administrator
Kendra Kline, Assistant to the FGIS Deputy Administrator

Linsey Moffit-Tobin

Arthur Neal

Denise Ruggles, FGIS Executive Program Analyst
Arthur Neal

Dr. Tim Norden, FGIS Chief Scientist

Karen Guagliardo, Director, FGIS Quality Assurance and
Compliance Division

Betsy Rakola, Director of Compliance and Enforcement
Division, NOP

Charles Stephens, Associate Deputy Administrator, Specialty

Crops Program

Arthur Neal and Linsey Moffit-Tobin

Linsey Moffit-Tobin

Anthony Goodeman, Director, FGIS Field Management Division

Linsey Moffit-Tobin
Linsey Moffit-Tobin

Linsey Moffit-Tobin
Linsey Moffit-Tobin
Linsey Moffit-Tobin
Arthur Neal

Linsey Moffit-Tobin



