Thursday August 15

GRAIN INSPECTION ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

National Grain Center Kansas City, Missouri August 15 - 16, 2019

8:00a	Call to Order and Welcome	Linsey Moffit-Tobin, GIAC Chair
8:10a	Greetings	Bruce Summers, AMS Administrator Arthur Neal, FGIS Deputy Administrator
8:20a	Facility Overview	Kendra Kline, Assistant to the FGIS Deputy Administrator
8:25a	Agenda Overview and Meeting Goals	Linsey Moffit-Tobin
8:40a	FGIS Updates	Arthur Neal
9:00a	Financial Overview	Denise Ruggles, FGIS Executive Program Analyst
9:15a	Resolutions Update	Arthur Neal
10:00a	BREAK	
10:15a	Resolutions Update continued	Dr. Tim Norden, FGIS Chief Scientist
11:00a	Boundary Exceptions Discussion	Karen Guagliardo, Director, FGIS Quality Assurance and Compliance Division
12:00p	LUNCH	
1:00p	Discussion with the National Organic Program (NOP) - Organic Certification Information on Official FGIS Certificates	Betsy Rakola, Director of Compliance and Enforcement Division, NOP
2:00p	AMS Update on Hemp Rulemaking	Charles Stephens, Associate Deputy Administrator, Specialty Crops Program
2:45p	BREAK	
3:00p	Introduction of Draft GIAC Policy and Procedures Manual	Arthur Neal and Linsey Moffit-Tobin

Friday August 16

8:00a	Call to Order	Linsey Moffit-Tobin
8:15a	FGIS - FDA MOU Discussion	Anthony Goodeman, Director, FGIS Field Management Division
8:45a	Public Comments	Linsey Moffit-Tobin
9:15a	Discussion of the Policy and Procedure Manual	Linsey Moffit-Tobin
10:00a	BREAK	
10:15a	Recommendations/Resolutions	Linsey Moffit-Tobin
11:00a	Officer Elections	Linsey Moffit-Tobin
11:30a	Discuss Agenda Items for Next Meeting	Linsey Moffit-Tobin
11:45a	Closing Remarks	Arthur Neal Linsey Moffit-Tobin
12:00p	Meeting Adjourns	

United States Department of Agriculture
Agricultural Marketing Service